Schumacher MISSION FT 1/10 FWD Touring PARTS LIST

m N—=v% < fifi (Ft51) IN—a—K
K187 |MISSION FT &&1/10 FWDY/ =V 9h—Fvh ¥28,000| 5051294145545
U119 [7>577 (4) ¥600] 5051294011215
U613 [#LIN=RATV5hv7 (2) ¥980] 5051294023447
U835 [Zravoi—ivtyhk ¥900]| 5051294024475
U1310 [2avoE-NT12T (2) ¥1,050] 5501294011420
U1426 |EFRYMES 29mm 1/8 (2) ¥750| 5051294011789
U1440 [7OE> 1/8X25mm (2) ¥750] 5051294011864
U1547 [Fvybkivyo M3 ¥380] 5051294012335
U1548 [7v2+—1vy%9 M3 ¥380| 5051294012342
U1551 [EZUY7 (8) ¥380] 5051294012373
U1552 [R2Uvy7 (10) ¥380] 5051294012380
U1557 [IVh5Sa—b avoavk (2) ¥880] 5051294012397
U1606 [HY—+&5—7 (30) ¥380] 5051294021269
U1633 [RE=IEV ¥380] 5051294012571
U1884 (V¥ +1adk—=r (2) ¥1,350] 5051294012908
U1877 [EFRYbEHR—=IAHI)a1— (2) ¥750] 5051294012847
U1919 [ZFOo-l/s—tvk (2) ¥980] 5051294013080
U1960 [0V T NSIF+tvh ¥380] 5051294013233
U1962 [OU stk (6) ¥380] 5051294013240
U2005 [&#—=13v92)b (2) ¥580] 5051294013301
U2020 [7avb24ak—> 7.5~13.5° (2) ¥1,350] 5051294013370
U2143 [7E—ZRSav7EZRR. (4) ¥980] 5051294013639
U2148 |[F—=IN71)% 10X5X4mm (2) ¥750] 5051294013653
U2152 [R1—=IVELT ORIV (4) ¥980] 5051294086909
U2153 [AR—H—-Etvb (4) ¥880] 5051294013707
U2184 |TF1RI ATV 7 8547 E YN ¥380] 5051294013820
U2251 [224v%9%2')s7 1/8X1.0mm(8). 1/8X2.0mm (8) ¥700] 5051294014148
U2384 [N7T*+)7 (2) ¥1,350] 5051294015145
U2450 |HAXR S avERys-70OYY ¥980]| 5051294015572
U2467 [Zavbk 7Zyis—241422FK—2 (2) ¥1,350] 5051294015695
U2468 (V¥ 77vis—41> 21— (2) ¥1,350] 5051294015701
U2478 [EXRvMEY (7L—2) 45mm X 1/8 (2) ¥750] 5051294015756
U2479 [HAR T3 -O=IVIN—2 0 ¥1,100] 5051294015763
U2761 [¥7 ¥4 10X12X0.2mm (8) ¥580] 5051294018825
U2858 |7V ZAR—Y—tYyh M3X6 0.5/1/2/3mm (16) ¥700] 5051294098414
U3016 [F—=IAF)5 10X15X4 (2) ¥750] 5051294020101
U3022 [HZ5EZX M3X8 (10) ¥380] 5051294020156
U3023 [HZEZX M3X10 (10) ¥380] 5051294020163
U3024 [H5ERX M3X12 - ra/EA M3X10 ¥380| 5051294020170
U3131 [V AN—H—ty M3X7 0.5/1/2mm (18) ¥1,100( 5051294021214
U3136 [F—=IAF)5 4X8X3mm (2) ¥750] 5051294021269
U3160 [85T R/s—F+ (48EVF) ¥1,250] 5051294021498
U3495 [FR—=ILA%YK 25 a—b (4) ¥550] 5051294033040
U3496 [F—=IRAZYK a—b (4) ¥550] 5051294033057
U3497 [F=NREYKk OYF (4) ¥750] 5051294033064
U3601 [&+— S2 ¥4,800

U3941 [FR1—IV7va 4X8X3 (4) ¥380] 5051294069728
U4124 [ L 5X7X0.4 (6) ¥380] 5051294073701
U4175 |52 7—1)— ¥1,100| 5051294074210
U4176 |77¥Y F¥tvb ¥1,880] 5051294074227
U4177 [¥¥ 77 VEIRFY ¥750] 5051294074234
U4178 |¥¥57 hv7 ¥1,100] 5051294074241
U4210 [A£ERY M3X3 (10) ¥380] 5051294074562
U4218 [Z0xbayy=ob S2 ¥1,100| 5051294074647
U4219 (Vv ravv=eo/b S2 ¥1,100| 5051294074654
U4220 [OY% 9.0X1.0 (10) ¥380] 5051294074661




B N=v% T fili (Ft51) N—a—F

U4222 [#=1vy200YK 39mm (2) ¥570] 5051294094685
U4223 [#=1vy200YK 45mm (2) ¥930] 5051294074692
U4301 |772%ART129F vk (2) ¥750] 5051294078706
U4501 |RAF7VJERYM ¥560( 5051294086343
U4561 [7ZIVE 7—1)— 20T ¥1,900] 5051294086947
U4562 [7—-)— 252 20T ¥380] 5051294086954
U4568 (L1 +7b ¥950| 5051294087012
U4569 [L1+vZb IV EFvy7 ¥950] 5051294087029
U4577 |[7IVE w14=IVINT 4K (2) ¥1,450] 5051294087104
U4704 |[F=IITRI5 vk (8) ¥1,200] 5051294093907
U4712 |7RE0V/9 ¥450] 5051294093952
U4741 [Y—KFk—> ¥600]| 5051294094249
U4755 [Za bRV AmmX 96T ¥1,850] 5051294094386
U4773 |Z7TFKRIVGE— ¥600| 5051294094560
U4836 [FERY M3X8mm (10) ¥450] 5051294097783
U4950 |RF1RARN2I/h (4) ¥1,400] 5051294098926
U7102 [FE2EZXR M3X4 (10) ¥400] 5051294116484
U7104 [FE2EZX M3X8 (10) ¥400] 5051294116507
U7105 [F2EZXAM3X10 (10) ¥400] 5051294116514
U7106 [F2EAXAM3X12 (10) ¥400] 5051294116521
U7107 [F2EZXAM3X16 (10) ¥400] 5051294116538
U7114 [F#+Y7EZX M3X12 (10) ¥400] 5051294116606
U7116 [F+Y7EZX M3X20 (10) ¥400] 5051294116620
U7624 [F7/0ZXE ¥550] 5051294132378
U7677 [HSEZX M2.5X8 (10) ¥400] 5051294133047
U7689 [M3 14—k Ei& (10) ¥500] 5051294132491
U7707 [M3 7viv— RF=Jb (10) ¥400] 5051294132675
U7738 |7 A7—L (2) ¥750] 5051294132989
U7749 |[INON—F=IFT1F ¥1,150] 5051294133092
U7750 [UF=2b ¥1,150] 5051294133108
U7752 [U¥ RS147¢7E  -EFRYD ¥900| 5051294133122
U7776 (VX K147 v76(2) ¥4,100] 5051294133368
U7777 [PV )X RSA4T7 97— ¥900| 5051294133375
U7778 (VX RSL47 v 7879 R\ ¥750] 5051294133382
U7783 [7va (4) ¥500] 5051294133436
U7790 [Ixo18—=T3—L ¥750] 5051294133504
U7792 [by75v% S2 ¥1,500] 5051294133528
U7793 [Zav k5145 — S2 ¥1,500] 5051294133535
U7795 [1ERY M3X2 (10) ¥380] 5051294133559
U7850 [RF1EAMEYVH (4) ¥1,000] 5051294134105
U7900 [RE—JIEY 15X9.8 (10) ¥400] 5051294134594
U8069 |F7%vb ¥1,350] 5051294151904
UB070 [Savs& 5T+ (2) ¥980] 5051294151911
U8071 [UEFEARMYT (2) ¥580] 5051294151928
U8073 |FA—Jb "Mission FT" ¥400| 5051294151942
U8092 |75 vaAy7 ¥880] 5051294152130
U8093 [ 7A77—LA S2 ¥880( 5051294152147
U8094 [HY—Kvo /b 7/\— S2 ¥880( 5051294152154
U8095 [H—Kvo /b O7— S2 ¥880( 5051294152161
U8096 |7V E—H—"" b ¥2,300| 5051294152178
U8097 [7ZZIVE LA+ 7bhvo /b ¥1,250] 5051294152185
U8098 |77V RAF7) =2/ ¥580( 5051294152192
U8099 [ANIVMAAN—H— ¥580| 5051294152208
U8100 [U¥74RJ (2) ¥980] 5051294152215
U8101 [7AaYb 1 F—REFRYREY (2) ¥750] 5051294152222
UB102 S IN\—=A7V) %9 724 129 (2) 7k ¥950] 5051294152239
UB103 S IN\—=A7V) 9 ALY 119 (2) ¥ ¥950] 5051294152246
CR024 (M4 HwL—NFVb (4) AF—=I ¥470] 5051294001575




OPTION PARTS LIST

n_ & N=v% < fifi (Ft51) N—23a—F

U1411 [FR=IUAF) %5 4X8X3 (2) ¥750] 5051294011703
U1818 [ZINZ Savos—NiNgSo s (Ravs'-byaysm) N=-7'0 (2) ¥1,350] 5051294012793
U1924 [#2IN=RT)29 IM7¥3a-b T 15 (2) ¥700] 5051294013103
U1925 [#2IN=RTV)2Y IM7¥3a-b 3 15 (2) ¥700] 5051294013110
U2135 [M4 Oy 2Fk1=IvFyb IN=T) (4) ¥580] 5051294013622
U2462 [V T2 1= (2) ¥3,000] 5051294015664
U2810 (M4 77N 1Y 2F-L—=NVFVb 7 (4) ¥400] 5051294018504
U2811 [M4 77N 1AV 2F-L—=NVFIbh F (4) ¥400] 5051294018511
U2812 (M4 77N 1Y 2F-L—=VFVh B (4) ¥400] 5051294018528
U2827 [ IN—A7)% pro & 23 (2) ¥700] 5051294018641
U3162 [R/s—F+ 89T (48EYF) ¥1,250| 5051294021511
U3247 [AN—F+ 79T (48EYF) ¥1,250| 5051294022310
U3248 [A—F+ 79T (64EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294022327
U3269 [R/s—F+ 90T (64EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294022549
U3525 [PIVE "A=IWI\T 3547 L (2) E ¥1,400] 5051294033361
U3560 [AR/1\—F+ 74T (48EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294039622
U3570 [IVE shr=IbINT7 RUL (2) 2 ¥1,350] 5051294039721
U4273 |78 F=WI UK 2533 —b (4) ¥750] 5051294078423
U4274 |70 F=WNIK Sa—p (4) ¥750] 5051294078430
U4275 [ZaF-NVI K 1Or7J (4) ¥750] 5051294078447
U4304 [#1n—=227)% 8 (2) 14 ¥950] 5051294078737
U4305 [#N—=RA7)9 F (2) 15 ¥950] 5051294078744
U4306 [# =27V 7 & (2) 16 ¥950] 5051294078751
U4307 [ZN—=RA7)5 5k (2) 17 ¥950] 5051294078768
U4308 [#I1n—RA7) %9 & (2) 18 ¥950] 5051294078775
U4309 [#1—=A7) %8 yk (10) 14 18 ¥3,800] 5051294078782
U4328 |1 i\ob =KL/ — ¥1,900| 5051294078973
U4344 [£53v) F—IATF1)%9 5X8X2.5 (2) ¥1,500| 5051294079130
U4361 [R—F+ 64T (48EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294079307
U4401 [$EILER S iN—avy A7V 9898 V2 (2) ¥4,500] 5051294079703
U4603 [R/s—F+ 80T (48EvYF) ¥1,250] 5051294091125
U4890 [7ZIVE #LN—2X7)5hU7 (2) Low ¥2,000] 5051294098322
U4946 [7A F—=IAF71)5 5X10X4 (2) ¥1,280] 5051294098889
U7316 [F522 2=y 7)0vK 39mm (2) ¥1,000] 5051294125066
U7317 [F522 2=y vK 45mm (2) ¥1,000] 5051294125073
U7725 |70 FK=IAF71),% 10X15X4 (2) ¥1,000] 5051294132859
U7730 [70 F=IA7)5 4X8X3 (2) ¥1,000] 5051294132903
U7753 [Woaqvb R5147¢78 Y (2) ¥5,100] 5051294133139
U7754 [Woaqb RS147v7REY -EFR VP ¥900] 5051294133146
U7755 [Woaqob RSA47 v =2 ¥900| 5051294133153
U7756 [Woaqob RS147vh 7OARN ¥750] 5051294133160
U7757 [Woaqvb RS147v7h Fa1—7 ¥750] 5051294133177
U7827 [7ZIVZ VER=eIUb(2) ¥2,100] 5051294133870
U7837 |C/F ISiN—= 77V IN— ¥1,400] 5051294133979
U7838 [C/F VK74 (2) ¥1,400] 5051294133986
U7839 [C/F DFRALNIV (2) ¥750] 5051294133993
U7854 (Woaqvb RSA47 vk Fa1—7 FIVE ¥1,400] 5051294134143
U7855 [F&> VXY7HRI (2) ¥3,400] 5051294134150
U7866 [/\IN\=Tx—L 1M 2ITAh ¥1,300| 5051294134266
U8105 [C/F v— ¥7,400| 5051294152260
U8106 [C/F bv7Fv* ¥2,400] 5051294152277
U8107 [C/F Zarvhk ays=ob ¥1,600| 5051294152284
U8108 [C/F ¥ Zavsy=ovb ¥1,800| 5051294152291
U8109 [AJLh 134T X4mm 74K ¥1,500] 5051294152307
U8110 [7Z7JILE VNI P AR— ¥1,250] 5051294152314




OPTION PARTS LIST

m N—y% E fifi (FE51) IN—a—FK
U8111 [FWD—4WD O/ /\—2aFvb ¥9,900| 5051294152321
U3808 |RA7—=) a7')—b 4WDH ¥4,800| 5051294043100
U3809 |R7—=) 72X 4AWDH ¥2,300] 5051294043117
U4174 |¥¥57 a27V)—bkvh 4WDH ¥4,700 5051294074203
¥700] 5051294131012
AX011 |Aerox 7V A7ty Y—KKk—2 25T ¥1,250| 5051294161705
AX012 |Aerox 7V A7ty Y—KKk—2 23T ¥1,250| 5051294161712
CR465 [CORE RC 7V X #7tYb ¥—KK—2 23T ¥1,000] 5051294094904
CR466 [CORE RC 7V X #7tYb ¥—KK—2 25T ¥1,000/ 5051294094911
CR280 [F&> ZO&F—-NI/K Sa—bk (2) ¥1,200] 5051294080341
CR281 [F&> 70FK=NIF M5 a—b (2) ¥1,200] 5051294080327
CR282 |[F&> ZOaX¥—NVI K OvYy (2) ¥1,200] 5051294080334
CR0O36 [V S shr=IbFvb (4) 58 ¥1,400] 5051294001681
CR196 (IS hr=IbFvb (4) B ¥1,400] 5051294048587
CR304 [F#&#Y wL=IvFvb (4) ¥1,600] 5051294082895
U3478 [FAH—JV "Schumacher” (FI#E3#) ¥750] 5051294031985
G353 [#HZAEYbh7Yy77HR—K 40X30cm FE=6mm ¥5,500| 5051294082109
G354 [EYbFPYTHR—=RI\yo ¥2,600] 5051294091071
G347 [T+ (Arrows) S/ M/ L/ XL ¥3,000
G349 [y 77y 71s—h— (Arrows) M / L / XL ¥8,500
G363 |[7T1ARARY ¥1,200] 5051294165826
U4806 |[k1—=I huF47U—=N ¥1,800] 5051294097486
CRO44 |gifRis=H ¥800| 5051294030025
M1020008 | Mon Tech FWD7R7+ GT1 Vision ¥4,800( 5051294165857
L
ABOEHLE LY FERUERETLTIEATEVET, HC, ST
WA XRAN T522-0201 #EREZRT S = 072098-4 i

TEL 0749-22-3747

=IEEFT 2020.11




